1-800-548-3227
ANPlighting.com
2025 ANP Lighting™. Spec sheets are for general purposes only. Not all options are compatible – consult factory. Due to product
improvements, ANP reserves the right to make minor changes which do not effect the product’s overall performance or appearance.
Quantity:
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Customer:

100GLCL  (Clear Glass)
100GLFR  (Frosted Glass)
100GLPR  (Prismatic Glass)
100GLCLGUP  (Clear Glass & Small Wire Guard)
100GLFRGUP  (Frosted Glass & Small Wire Guard)
100GLPRGUP  (Pristmatic Glass & Small Wire Guard)
100GLCLGUPC  (Clear Glass and Cast Guard)
100GLFRGUPC  (Frosted Glass and Cast Guard)
100GLPRGUPC  (Prismatic Glass and Cast Guard)
100GLGUP  (Small Wire Guard with No Glass)
100GLGUPC  (Small Cast Guard with No Glass)
*Cast and Wire Guard finish will match fixture.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
EMG-LED06  (6W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED10  (10W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED16  (16W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED20  (20W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LEDR05  (5W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR7.8  (7.8W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR10.7  (10.7W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR17  (17W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
PC  (Button Photo Cell) Remote Only
SC  (Scroll for Arms)**